ASR NEW BY Steve 1 . 1500 CS/ A10-210	1,1790/Evf3.
	THUMIND
From Dalay Vivi	Voli No. 1 SM Y 94397 YI REGAL 31/3/21.
Estimated Cost;	Typol Michala Language Agent Agent
OUNTELMETTERETOD HEET ENTYTHY	Truck/Traller or Corato C.o. 1591
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Makot: KIA Cerato A/O: Insured/sid/N//
ul Werkshee m/s	Sp. Rooding 1393 TIRActo; Insurad I Stul MI M
instituti.	Eng/No: 102.060
Policy No.	ONO: KNAF546MM5103.060
Claims No.	Gon' Gougi Good 1. Apla 1 book 1 anits
SAW (VARIOR) Exconat	Blocker Indiana Jammes / Socked / Bring of
(Ciloni's Record)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Make of Volt	Tura Strut 81 775/115 17
(Societ Genetical)  Lewonic Lie not line of July Daction  Lebelt of the fluie of July Daction	ESIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICIOHYSUIPIRISUMII TOYOIYOKO OI B. Kunho
P. al. or Markel Value:	Mrs. 12 mm R/881,
IDAC Accident Ryans Consistent? : Yes or No	mm Contain
GIA I PR SEEN C'onsisioni? I Yeu or No	
Est Repairet % 3 Vol.; You of No	BUNDY HOLD OF CYCLE & Carriage
,,,,,	Day, of Damogus 1 Fre / Repr / Ols / His / Olc / Roofles of
GA   REV   REP.   24 HRS Vehicles IN / OUT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DaletPerson Contacted:	The World Indiana
Osis / Ykins : Action / Instruction	
MV-YOK	- CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
s assured him as a land and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a second and a second an	And the state of t
11	1
	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY.
mellou, fle, Resseld   Proll, Report	Resurvey No. of Tripit
י יייי איייי איייי אייייי אייייי איייייי	8 9 RS, well
Add F	901   Sile ingly ( ) realis
A same of summand to same for the same	Interview (8
Seasible Other)	Tarrier (I)
uty sinn PRA Pe	WASHALLE TA THE ACTIVE



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

**ESTIMATE** 

o Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	Cust No/Name	LCV14007/THYE POH CHIN WILLIAM @JOHAN BI
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SMY9439Z / 31/03/202
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	/ 9393
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Chassis No	KNAF5416MM5103060
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	G4FGLH712926
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Make/Mode1	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H370
confeder no 04191000	Colour/Trim	KLG STEEL GREY / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	nted	CSE		Operator		A Hay	WIP No			
LAX00000	Credit	18/11/2021/		BLE		261 / Edwin	Caina		42700			
ZAXOGOGO		Description	of Goods	s / Service	S			Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%		nount
		BONNET & FR		4 = -		X 490					800	2000.00
E PNT98000	HF FENDER	1	1	DER J	V	350						1050.00
E PNT88000		, BONNET & I		JEK U	^	00"					7	100.00
REMOVE & M SUNDRY	REFIT AC	COND & RADIA	ATOR								j	80.00
TOP UP AG A 54900099												30.00
CHECK WIF A 10028901	RING ELEC	TRICAL SYSTE	ADJI	JST HEAPL	AMB	AIM C	$\Im$	}	1			120.00
TO CARRY M SUNDRY	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECK	ON ELEC	BONI C	ONTE	ROU SYSTEM (		91	,			50.00
	R NUMBER	PLATE WITH C	ASING		4							40.00
	TI CORROS	ION ON AFFEC	TED AREA	AS.							40	60.00
SUPPLY BO M SUNDRY	ODY PNL S	EALANT									,	20.00
Sundries M LAMP ASS		- BRO						1.00	2210.00			1768.00 1201.60
M PANEL AS	SY-HOOD	~ (P)	- No					1.00 13.00	1502.00	20.00		10.40
M CLIP-HOO	D INSULAT	ING PAD MTG	1100					1.00	633.00			506.40
	BUMPER RONT BUMP							1.00	485.00			388.00
M GRILLE-F	SSY-RADIA	^						1.00	328.00	20.00		262.40
	RADIATOR							1.00		20.00		30.40
	-FRONT BU		BROOM					1.00	216.00			172.80
		PEATER, LH	_ BR					1.00	143.00			114.40
M ATR DUCT	-FR BUMPE	R.LH '	0.1	1				1.00		20.00		11.20
M ABSORBER	-FRONT BU	IMPER ENERGY	> 15K					1.00		20.00		67.20 91.20
M STIFFNER	-FR BPR L	.WR						1.00	114.00	20.00		91.20

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



### CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

**ESTIMATE** Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

0: 19940341010		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Ventore III
	Cust No/Name	LCV14007/THYE POH CHIN WILLIAM @JOHAN BI
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Reg No/Reg Date	SMY9439Z / 31/03/202
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	. 0000
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Chassis No	KNAF5416MM5103060
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	G4FGLH712926
SINGAPORE 079120	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H370
Contact No 64191000		KLG STEEL GREY / WK SATURN BLACK

			2-1-4	CCE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Terms	Date/Time P		CSE	261 / Edwin Caina		42700		
LAX00000	Credit	18/11/2021/	16:51	BLE	ZOI / LUWIN GUING	Qty	Unit Price		Amount
		Description	of Goods	/ Services		1.00		20.00	17.60 165.60
M BRACKET-	FR BUMPE	R UPR SIDE M	6			1.00	207.00		260.80
M WIRING A	IC SENSO	ER EXTENSION R ASSY-P.A.S	0		The state of the s	2.00	163.00 497.00		397.60
M BEAM COM	PLETE-FR	BUMPER	OG,	(phoh)	224	1.00	675.00	20.00	540.00
M CARRIER	ASSY-FROM	NT END MODULE	. 9			2000			
								1.1	
		Г		п□		Д _		11 11 4	
			$\sqsubseteq$	757	ima	ነ <i>†(⊆</i>	7)		
		1		5) [4]		R C	ク		
		L							
								1	
					- (	41		- 1	
					Steve CLK	(K)		- 1	
					710				
		C!	JRVEYOR I	NAME:	10/1/26	11.00	4		
					19/11/21			/	
		S	URVEYOR	SIGNATURE :			MA		
			ATE:			1= V	Ce15 -	7	
- 1							011	.	
		ŀ	REMARKS:			1	<i>J</i>		
					1	h	0.1		
					Charf.		1 BIC	- M	1
				$\mathcal{O}$	,		1	J	
					ν				

Confirm & accepted by

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Authorized signatory and company stamped basis

9,555.60 Nett 668.89 7% GST on 9555.60

10,224,49 Total Payable

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required/after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal of other renair requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 2 of 2

SC1A21BI0006 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/11/2021 16:17 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (18/11/2021 16:17 (SGT))



### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation of policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

18/11/2021 16:17 (SGT) 18/11/2021 08:27 (SGT) Date of Submission PIE, Singapore Date of Accident PIE SLIP ROAD FROM CHANGI RD NORTH Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMY9439Z Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

THYE POH CHIN WILLIAM @JOHAN BIN ABDULLAH is company? Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX811H WILLIAMTHYE1952@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-96641920 Email Address Mobile Phone No +65-93367345 Alternative Phone No

Kia

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Cerato Model .... Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to ... Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category .... Auto Transmission CC

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 7210031872 Policy Number Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

JULIANA THYE BINTE JOHAN Name of Driver SXXXX259Z

Accident report SC1A21BI0006

Page 1 of 19

Date Of Birth	
Occupation	12/10/1977
Date Of Driving Pass	Indoor
Driving experience	08/10/2007
Gender	
Mobile Number	Female
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-93367345
Email Address	" " " I TO
Address	JULIEJO1977@YAHOO,COM BLK 166 TAMPINES STREET 12 #03-335
Address complement	BLK 166 TAMPINES STREET IS
Destands	521166
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Child
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	110
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Type of Accident Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
Road Sulface	
OTHER INFORMATION	
to the accident?	No
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
to hospital by allipulation with	•
at a subside or property damaged (	Yes
Number of Dessenders (Including Driver)	2
	NI <sub>2</sub>
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	JESSIE THYE
Name	Female
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	e the content of the order of the content of the co
The state of the s	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF AGGISETT	The state of the s
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Yes
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	110
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLF6451T
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	•
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
	D0-110
Accident report SC1A21BI0006	Page 2 of 19
- Accident report 30 IAZ IBIOOO	

Scanned with CamScanner

Or Driver	LIYANA ATHIRAH BTE ZAINAL ABIDIN (Phone) +65-96391676
address complement	· .
Postcode Insurance Company Name	•
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident  No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 2. This round and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- allow insurance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 5. Any raise report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GN Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon a self-centre of the copies of this copies of this copies of the c 6. The report will be forwarded by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose (a) My INSURED, My WOLKSHOP and MIS Control and Information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

18/11/81 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Priver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature Date & Personnel Sketch Plan

At time of driving, I was filtering left going on to slip wad towards PIE.  Car infront Sudden brake  Due to slight left turn and slight going up slope, potential blind spot and I couldn't stop on time.
Due to client left turn and slight going up slope, gotential blind spot and I couldn't stop on
Due to slight left turn and slight going up stope, potential blind spot and I couldn't stop on
Due to slight left turn and slight going up stope, potential blind spot and I couldn't stop on
potential blind spot and I couldn't stop on
•

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

ate & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Ans

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel